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William John Heaton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William John Heaton
Postcode EH20 9RG

Date of birth January 1954
Total current 122
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MORRISONS 24/7 LIMITED
MORRISONS BOOKMAKERS LIMITED
SCOTBET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THE BETTING AND GAMING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THE BETTING AND GAMING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CHALEBLAID LIMITED

JOHN EGAR (RACING) LIMITED
HABBERSHAWS (SOUTHCOATES)
LTD.

HABBERSHAWS
(TELEPHONE/RACECOURSE) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (LONGHILL) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (JAMES RECKITT)
LTD.

HABBERSHAWS (GANSTEAD) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (INGS CENTRE)
LTD.

HABBERSHAWS (S.B.W.) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (INGLEMIRE) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (GREENWICH) LTD.
HABBERSHAWS (MARKET PLACE)
LTD.

HABBERSHAWS (LORD CHARLES)
LTD.

HABBERSHAWS (BEVERLEY ROAD)
LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC260002
SC397857
SC402708
05523092

05523092

03680611

03663596

02987445

02987438

02987505
02987501

02987450
02987433

02993785
02987466
02987455
02987510
02987442

02987431

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906796624

84b Clerk Street
Loanhead
Midlothian
Scotland

British

906796624

App. Date Res. Date Position

16/12/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/08/2005

29/07/2005

11/04/2002

11/04/2002

13/11/2000

13/11/2000

13/11/2000
13/11/2000

13/11/2000
13/11/2000

13/11/2000
13/11/2000
13/11/2000
13/11/2000
13/11/2000

13/11/2000

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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J. MANNING (CHINGFORD) LTD.
J. MANNING (STAPLE TYE) LTD.
J. MANNING (SHOREDITCH) LTD.
J. MANNING (WHITSTABLE) LTD.
J. MANNING (CHATHAM) LTD.

J. MANNING (GRAVESEND) LTD.

J. MANNING (ELTHAM) LTD.
J. MANNING (WALTHAMSTOW) LTD.

J. MANNING (EDMONTON) LTD.
J. MANNING (PLUMSTEAD) LTD.

J. MANNING (DEAL) LTD.

J. MANNING (CHINGFORD) LTD.

J. MANNING (BEN JONSON) LTD.

J. MANNING (BETHNAL GREEN) LTD.

. MANNING (WHITSTABLE) LTD.
. MANNING (HERNE BAY) LTD.

. MANNING (CHATHAM) LTD.

. MANNING (GRAVESEND) LTD.
. MANNING (HAVANT) LTD.

. MANNING (ROCHESTER) LTD.
. MANNING (PARKWOOD) LTD.

SRR SIFE PR PR SR S )

J. MANNING (CECIL) LTD.

J. MANNING (BUSH FAIR) LTD.

J. MANNING (WALTHAMSTOW) LTD.

J. MANNING (PADDOCK WOOD) LTD.

J. MANNING (ABBEY WOOD) LTD.

J. MANNING (PARKWOOD) LTD.

J. MANNING (PADDOCK WOOD) LTD.

N/A* - no information available

02906146

02906131

02906150

02906097

02906031

02906033

02906047
02906116

02906124
02906139

02906075
02906146
02906158
02906171
02906097
02906093
02906031
02906033
02906023
02906061
02906043
02906127
02906134
02906116
02906051
02906035

02906043
02906051

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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06/04/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995
06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995

906796624

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
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J. MANNING (ROCHESTER) LTD.

. MANNING (WHITECHAPEL) LTD.
. MANNING (DEAL) LTD.

. MANNING (CALVERT) LTD.

. MANNING (EDMONTON) LTD.

[ SR SR S

J. MANNING (THAMESMEAD) LTD.

J. MANNING (PLASHET) LTD.
. MANNING (FAVERSHAM) LTD.

[

. MANNING (FAVERSHAM) LTD.

. MANNING (SEVEN KINGS) LTD.

. MANNING (ABBEY WOQD) LTD.

. MANNING (PLUMSTEAD) LTD.

. MANNING (BEN JONSON) LTD.

. MANNING (BETHNAL GREEN) LTD.
. MANNING (ELTHAM) LTD.

[ S G SR SR SR SR &

[

. MANNING (NEWMARKET) LTD.
J. MANNING (WHITECHAPEL) LTD.

J. MANNING (CECIL) LTD.
J. MANNING (ILFORD) LTD.

J. MANNING (SEVEN KINGS) LTD.

J. MANNING (WOODFORD) LTD.
J. MANNING (HAMLETS) LTD.
J. MANNING (BUSH FAIR) LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCOTBET LIMITED

MATCHBET LIMITED

MANNY BERNSTEIN LIMITED
SPORTS INFORMATION SERVICES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

HEATHCELL LIMITED
COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02906061

02906070
02906075
02906122
02906124

02906154

02906112
02906083

02906083
02907741
02906035
02906139
02906158
02906171
02906047

02906066
02906070

02906127
02906129

02907741

02906142
02906162
02906134

Number
SC164168
05298074
01294130
01939932

03065166
03015215

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company Status
Receiver/Manager
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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906796624
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary
06/04/1995 Company
Secretary

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

06/04/1995 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
15/07/2011 25/03/2022 Director
31/08/2006 18/12/2006 Director
11/04/2002 31/01/2004 Director
17/01/2002 26/03/2004 Director

18/10/2001 31/01/2004
18/10/2001 31/01/2004

Director
Director
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TOTE LIMITED

GEORGE HABBERSHAW LIMITED
TOTALBET.CO.UK LIMITED
TOTALBET LIMITED

UKB ONE LIMITED

JIM RAMSBOTTOM BOOKMAKER
LIMITED

J MANNING LIMITED

TOTE BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

TOTE INVESTORS LIMITED

MICK DINES LIMITED

SPORTING & RACING (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED
TOTE EUROPOOLS LIMITED

TOTE COMPUTER SERVICES
LIMITED
TOTE COURSE LIMITED

TOTE CREDIT LIMITED

PETER SMITH (RACING) LIMITED
PETER SMITH (RACING) LIMITED

SKYPORT POOLS LIMITED
SKYPORT POOLS LIMITED

MICK DINES LIMITED

SPORTING & RACING (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

TOTE EUROPOOLS LIMITED

P. CHANDLER (WALTHAMSTOW)
LIMITED

P. CHANDLER (WALTHAMSTOW)
LIMITED

J. MANNING (WALDERSLADE) LTD.

J. MANNING (RAINHAM) LTD.

N/A* - no information available

04138232

00575841

04006692

04006700

04006695

01352676

00572506

00852040

00252696

00592222

01337715

02629917

00813712

00660541

00574813

00906637
00906637

00791094
00791094

00592222
01337715

02629917
00873851

00873851

02906020

02906037

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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22/02/2001

13/11/2000

19/06/2000

19/06/2000

19/06/2000

01/05/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

07/01/2000

23/12/1999
23/12/1999

21/11/1999
21/11/1999

03/05/1999
18/02/1999

01/08/1997
03/08/1995

03/08/1995

06/04/1995

06/04/1995

906796624

31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director
12/05/2003 Director
12/05/2003 Director
12/05/2003 Director
31/01/2004 Director

25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director

31/01/2004 Director

25/04/2000 Company
Secretary

31/01/2004 Director

25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
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J. MANNING (DOVER) LTD.

J. MANNING (DOVER) LTD.
J. MANNING (RAINHAM) LTD.

J. MANNING (WALDERSLADE) LTD.

J MANNING LIMITED
TOTE DIRECT LIMITED
TOTE DIRECT LIMITED

TOTE CREDIT LIMITED

TOTE INVESTORS LIMITED
TOTE COMPUTER SERVICES
LIMITED

TOTE COURSE LIMITED
TOTE BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02906174

02906174
02906037

02906020
00572506
02629919
02629919

00574813
00252696
00813712

00660541
00852040

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995

06/04/1995
06/04/1995
11/07/1994
17/07/1992

11/12/1991
23/11/1991
23/11/1991

23/11/1991
11/12/1990

906796624

25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
25/04/2000 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director
29/08/1997 Company
Secretary
31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director

31/01/2004 Director
31/01/2004 Director



